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Défi distance RED
Drummondville, 30-11-2024

Event 8 800m Freestyle 11 years and older
2024-11-30 - 10:11 Commandité par MNP Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank Age Time Pts

11 - 12 years, Girls

1. WANG, Emily Zihan 12 Samak 10:23.84 448
100m: 1:14.10 1:14.10 300m: 3:53.09 1:18.87 500m: 6:30.12 1:18.34 700m: 9:07.83 1:18.60
200m: 2:34.22 1:20.12 400m: 5:11.78 1:18.69 600m: 7:49.23 1:19.11 800m: 10:23.84 1:16.01

2. MORIN, Romy 11 Sher 10:40.65 413
100m: 1:16.67 1:16.67 300m: 3:58.60 1:20.84 500m: 6:41.61 1:22.04 700m: 9:23.63 1:20.47
200m: 2:37.76 1:21.09 400m: 5:19.57 1:20.97 600m: 8:03.16 1:21.55 800m: 10:40.65 1:17.02

3. ZENG, Shirley 12 Samak 10:50.66 395
100m: 1:17.37 1:17.37 300m: 4:02.14 1:22.37 500m: 6:46.64 1:22.26 700m: 9:31.59 1:22.87
200m: 2:39.77 1:22.40 400m: 5:24.38 1:22.24 600m: 8:08.72 1:22.08 800m: 10:50.66 1:19.07

4. LORD, Roslyn 12 Club Natation Bois Francs 11:19.89 346
100m: 1:20.05 1:20.05 300m: 4:12.33 1:26.18 500m: 7:06.67 1:26.75 700m: 9:59.78 1:25.98
200m: 2:46.15 1:26.10 400m: 5:39.92 1:27.59 600m: 8:33.80 1:27.13 800m: 11:19.89 1:20.11

5. SONG, Yige 12 Samak 11:24.50 339
100m: 1:22.13 1:22.13 300m: 4:17.62 1:27.92 500m: 7:11.36 1:26.76 700m: 10:02.58 1:25.13
200m: 2:49.70 1:27.57 400m: 5:44.60 1:26.98 600m: 8:37.45 1:26.09 800m: 11:24.50 1:21.92

6. TROTTIER, Anais 12 Sher 11:41.55 315
100m: 1:24.06 1:24.06 300m: 4:22.76 1:29.10 500m: 7:20.95 1:28.58 700m: 10:17.36 1:26.31
200m: 2:53.66 1:29.60 400m: 5:52.37 1:29.61 600m: 8:51.05 1:30.10 800m: 11:41.55 1:24.19

7. AUBIN, Naomie 11 Sher 12:11.51 277
100m: 1:24.48 1:24.48 300m: 4:29.39 1:32.57 500m: 7:38.77 1:34.89 700m: 10:44.68 1:32.31
200m: 2:56.82 1:32.34 400m: 6:03.88 1:34.49 600m: 9:12.37 1:33.60 800m: 12:11.51 1:26.83

8. VINET, Juliette 11 C.N. Chambly 13:15.15 216
100m: 1:34.67 1:34.67 300m: 4:58.52 1:42.58 500m: 8:20.35 1:39.43 700m: 11:39.92 1:40.75
200m: 3:15.94 1:41.27 400m: 6:40.92 1:42.40 600m: 9:59.17 1:38.82 800m: 13:15.15 1:35.23

9. EHLERMANN, Lana Lou 11 C.N. Chambly 14:28.21 166
100m: 1:43.95 1:43.95 300m: 5:27.52 1:51.26 500m: 9:08.39 1:50.18 700m:
200m: 3:36.26 1:52.31 400m: 7:18.21 1:50.69 600m: 10:57.84 1:49.45 800m: 14:28.21

10. EL ASRI, Sofia 11 C.N. Chambly 14:30.33 165
100m: 1:45.44 1:45.44 300m: 5:27.54 1:51.17 500m: 9:07.86 1:50.01 700m: 12:47.94 1:49.61
200m: 3:36.37 1:50.93 400m: 7:17.85 1:50.31 600m: 10:58.33 1:50.47 800m: 14:30.33 1:42.39

11. OLASSA, Eve 11 C.N. Chambly 14:58.03 150
100m: 1:45.46 1:45.46 300m: 5:31.28 500m: 700m: 13:10.64 1:55.51
200m: 400m: 7:24.00 1:52.72 600m: 11:15.13 800m: 14:58.03 1:47.39

DSQ CLERMONT-GRONDIN, Adele 12 C.N. Chambly 12:56.84
100m: 1:34.53 1:34.53 300m: 4:54.26 1:39.55 500m: 8:11.67 1:37.78 700m: 11:26.40 1:35.45
200m: 3:14.71 1:40.18 400m: 6:33.89 1:39.63 600m: 9:50.95 1:39.28 800m: 12:56.84 1:30.44

11 - 13 years, Boys

1. DO, Olivier 12 Samak 10:13.37 370
100m: 1:11.06 1:11.06 300m: 3:46.96 1:17.61 500m: 6:22.16 1:17.53 700m: 9:35.53 1:17.45
200m: 2:29.35 1:18.29 400m: 5:04.63 1:17.67 600m: 8:18.08 1:55.92 800m: 10:13.37 37.84

2. LOGHIN, Oliver 13 Samak 10:14.92 367
100m: 1:13.05 1:13.05 300m: 3:47.87 1:17.63 500m: 6:22.59 1:17.52 700m: 8:59.35 1:17.77
200m: 2:30.24 1:17.19 400m: 5:05.07 1:17.20 600m: 7:41.58 1:18.99 800m: 10:14.92 1:15.57
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3. AISSA, Anas 12 Samak 10:22.12 354
100m: 1:14.53 1:14.53 300m: 3:52.17 1:19.03 500m: 6:28.90 1:17.62 700m: 9:05.13 1:17.48
200m: 2:33.14 1:18.61 400m: 5:11.28 1:19.11 600m: 7:47.65 1:18.75 800m: 10:22.12 1:16.99

4. LIU, zirui 12 Samak 10:34.39 334
100m: 1:13.34 1:13.34 300m: 3:54.62 1:20.80 500m: 6:36.49 1:21.19 700m: 9:18.33 1:20.71
200m: 2:33.82 1:20.48 400m: 5:15.30 1:20.68 600m: 7:57.62 1:21.13 800m: 10:34.39 1:16.06

5. HOANG, Hayden 12 Samak 10:36.47 331
100m: 1:14.00 1:14.00 300m: 3:55.24 1:20.50 500m: 6:37.19 1:20.18 700m: 9:17.71 1:19.93
200m: 2:34.74 1:20.74 400m: 5:17.01 1:21.77 600m: 7:57.78 1:20.59 800m: 10:36.47 1:18.76

6. DESILETS, Laurent 12 Sher 10:44.82 318
100m: 1:15.68 1:15.68 300m: 3:59.80 1:21.86 500m: 6:42.08 1:20.24 700m: 9:24.56 1:21.94
200m: 2:37.94 1:22.26 400m: 5:21.84 1:22.04 600m: 8:02.62 1:20.54 800m: 10:44.82 1:20.26

7. MAJEAU, Edouard 13 Sher 10:57.17 301
100m: 1:17.19 1:17.19 300m: 4:03.44 1:23.11 500m: 6:51.06 1:22.72 700m: 9:38.15 1:23.39
200m: 2:40.33 1:23.14 400m: 5:28.34 1:24.90 600m: 8:14.76 1:23.70 800m: 10:57.17 1:19.02

8. OCHMAN-ARSENAULT, Benjamin 12 Samak 11:38.61 250
100m: 1:20.53 1:20.53 300m: 4:15.74 1:28.63 500m: 7:14.68 1:29.83 700m: 10:13.82 1:30.03
200m: 2:47.11 1:26.58 400m: 5:44.85 1:29.11 600m: 8:43.79 1:29.11 800m: 11:38.61 1:24.79

9. BREAULT, Felix 13 Samak 11:47.31 241
100m: 1:23.53 1:23.53 300m: 4:23.01 1:29.61 500m: 7:25.15 1:31.27 700m: 10:24.03 1:29.43
200m: 2:53.40 1:29.87 400m: 5:53.88 1:30.87 600m: 8:54.60 1:29.45 800m: 11:47.31 1:23.28

10. FEDDAG, Rayan 11 Samak 11:52.91 235
100m: 1:21.78 1:21.78 300m: 4:21.83 1:30.15 500m: 7:22.38 1:30.92 700m: 10:24.97 1:30.93
200m: 2:51.68 1:29.90 400m: 5:51.46 1:29.63 600m: 8:54.04 1:31.66 800m: 11:52.91 1:27.94

11. DROUIN, Anthony 13 Samak 12:07.18 222
100m: 1:26.62 1:26.62 300m: 4:31.14 1:32.47 500m: 7:34.38 1:31.32 700m: 10:37.27 1:30.04
200m: 2:58.67 1:32.05 400m: 6:03.06 1:31.92 600m: 9:07.23 1:32.85 800m: 12:07.18 1:29.91

12. DAVIDSON, Caleb 13 Sher 12:35.77 197
100m: 1:23.21 1:23.21 300m: 4:35.66 1:39.05 500m: 7:51.13 1:38.11 700m: 11:09.52 1:38.65
200m: 2:56.61 1:33.40 400m: 6:13.02 1:37.36 600m: 9:30.87 1:39.74 800m: 12:35.77 1:26.25

13. VILLENEUVE, Loic 13 C.N. Chambly 13:03.28 177
100m: 1:36.56 1:36.56 300m: 5:00.88 1:42.09 500m: 8:20.88 1:37.46 700m: 11:34.74 1:35.46
200m: 3:18.79 1:42.23 400m: 6:43.42 1:42.54 600m: 9:59.28 1:38.40 800m: 13:03.28 1:28.54

14. BORDONARO, Leo 11 C.N. Chambly 13:22.38 165
100m: 1:40.14 1:40.14 300m: 5:07.51 1:42.78 500m: 8:30.14 1:40.21 700m: 11:49.54 1:39.32
200m: 3:24.73 1:44.59 400m: 6:49.93 1:42.42 600m: 10:10.22 1:40.08 800m: 13:22.38 1:32.84

15. MANAHOV, George 11 C.N. Chambly 14:23.04 132
100m: 1:43.05 1:43.05 300m: 5:25.04 1:51.38 500m: 9:05.05 1:49.05 700m: 12:39.83 1:46.79
200m: 3:33.66 1:50.61 400m: 7:16.00 1:50.96 600m: 10:53.04 1:47.99 800m: 14:23.04 1:43.21

13 - 14 years, Girls

1. NAULT, Laurence 14 Club Natation Bois Francs 9:56.73 512
100m: 1:08.51 1:08.51 300m: 3:38.16 1:15.46 500m: 6:10.56 1:16.09 700m: 8:43.42 1:16.63
200m: 2:22.70 1:14.19 400m: 4:54.47 1:16.31 600m: 7:26.79 1:16.23 800m: 9:56.73 1:13.31

2. BOISSONNEAULT, Mathilde 14 Club Natation Bois Francs 10:21.70 452
100m: 1:14.74 1:14.74 300m: 3:53.49 1:19.63 500m: 6:30.43 1:18.74 700m: 9:08.39 1:18.73
200m: 2:33.86 1:19.12 400m: 5:11.69 1:18.20 600m: 7:49.66 1:19.23 800m: 10:21.70 1:13.31
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3. HUANG, Vinciane 13 Samak 10:35.67 423
100m: 1:15.28 1:15.28 300m: 3:56.78 1:20.93 500m: 6:39.58 1:21.64 700m: 9:19.48 1:18.72
200m: 2:35.85 1:20.57 400m: 5:17.94 1:21.16 600m: 8:00.76 1:21.18 800m: 10:35.67 1:16.19

4. BLAIS, Marianne 13 Club Natation Bois Francs 10:38.16 418
100m: 1:14.50 1:14.50 300m: 3:55.67 1:21.62 500m: 6:40.62 1:22.07 700m: 9:22.73 1:20.91
200m: 2:34.05 1:19.55 400m: 5:18.55 1:22.88 600m: 8:01.82 1:21.20 800m: 10:38.16 1:15.43

5. TSANG, Chloe Oi Yan 13 Samak 10:41.22 412
100m: 1:14.01 1:14.01 300m: 3:55.71 1:21.07 500m: 6:38.88 1:21.63 700m: 9:21.80 1:21.47
200m: 2:34.64 1:20.63 400m: 5:17.25 1:21.54 600m: 8:00.33 1:21.45 800m: 10:41.22 1:19.42

6. DINU, Maria Ioana 13 Samak 10:44.16 407
100m: 1:15.64 1:15.64 300m: 3:59.70 1:22.50 500m: 6:43.91 1:21.69 700m: 9:24.92 1:20.12
200m: 2:37.20 1:21.56 400m: 5:22.22 1:22.52 600m: 8:04.80 1:20.89 800m: 10:44.16 1:19.24

7. BOMBARDIER, Cecile 13 Sher 10:48.06 399
100m: 1:15.47 1:15.47 300m: 4:02.26 1:23.19 500m: 6:47.78 1:22.66 700m: 9:31.18 1:20.71
200m: 2:39.07 1:23.60 400m: 5:25.12 1:22.86 600m: 8:10.47 1:22.69 800m: 10:48.06 1:16.88

8. YU, Chloe 13 Samak 10:54.98 387
100m: 1:17.56 1:17.56 300m: 4:04.05 1:23.07 500m: 6:50.71 1:23.52 700m: 9:34.81 1:22.07
200m: 2:40.98 1:23.42 400m: 5:27.19 1:23.14 600m: 8:12.74 1:22.03 800m: 10:54.98 1:20.17

9. AUDY, Alice 13 Samak 11:04.12 371
100m: 1:18.88 1:18.88 300m: 4:09.64 1:25.53 500m: 6:58.92 1:24.53 700m: 9:44.92 1:22.67
200m: 2:44.11 1:25.23 400m: 5:34.39 1:24.75 600m: 8:22.25 1:23.33 800m: 11:04.12 1:19.20

10. RAMDANI, Sara 14 Samak 11:05.73 368
100m: 1:18.06 1:18.06 300m: 4:04.79 1:23.82 500m: 6:54.25 1:24.68 700m: 9:44.63 1:24.01
200m: 2:40.97 1:22.91 400m: 5:29.57 1:24.78 600m: 8:20.62 1:26.37 800m: 11:05.73 1:21.10

11. LAMOTHE, Julia 14 Requins de Drummondville 11:18.04 349
100m: 1:19.91 1:19.91 300m: 4:14.52 1:26.91 500m: 7:07.42 1:26.49 700m: 9:56.75 1:23.89
200m: 2:47.61 1:27.70 400m: 5:40.93 1:26.41 600m: 8:32.86 1:25.44 800m: 11:18.04 1:21.29

12. LALIBERTE, Sofia 14 Samak 11:32.95 327
100m: 1:19.35 1:19.35 300m: 4:16.42 1:28.58 500m: 7:13.09 1:28.29 700m: 10:08.59 1:27.78
200m: 2:47.84 1:28.49 400m: 5:44.80 1:28.38 600m: 8:40.81 1:27.72 800m: 11:32.95 1:24.36

13. SOLTANI, Elissa 13 Sher 12:31.88 256
100m: 1:28.32 1:28.32 300m: 4:41.97 1:36.91 500m: 7:52.24 1:34.83 700m: 11:02.04 1:35.36
200m: 3:05.06 1:36.74 400m: 6:17.41 1:35.44 600m: 9:26.68 1:34.44 800m: 12:31.88 1:29.84

14. ROY, Alissia 14 C.N. Chambly 13:07.43 222
100m: 1:33.85 1:33.85 300m: 4:55.89 1:40.80 500m: 8:16.09 1:38.54 700m: 11:33.32 1:37.93
200m: 3:15.09 1:41.24 400m: 6:37.55 1:41.66 600m: 9:55.39 1:39.30 800m: 13:07.43 1:34.11

15. RASOLOFO, Leona Jade 14 Requins de Drummondville 13:36.15 200
100m: 1:30.13 1:30.13 300m: 4:58.67 1:45.65 500m: 8:29.18 1:45.40 700m: 11:56.02 1:43.48
200m: 3:13.02 1:42.89 400m: 6:43.78 1:45.11 600m: 10:12.54 1:43.36 800m: 13:36.15 1:40.13

14 - 15 years, Boys

1. NAULT, Xavier 15 Club Natation Bois Francs 8:52.24 566
100m: 1:02.10 1:02.10 300m: 3:17.81 1:06.95 500m: 5:33.30 1:07.23 700m: 7:47.16 1:06.95
200m: 2:10.86 1:08.76 400m: 4:26.07 1:08.26 600m: 6:40.21 1:06.91 800m: 8:52.24 1:05.08

2. BOUAKKAZ, Idris Iyed 15 Sher 9:29.32 463
100m: 1:07.15 1:07.15 300m: 3:30.83 1:11.61 500m: 5:54.80 1:11.87 700m: 8:18.83 1:11.97
200m: 2:19.22 1:12.07 400m: 4:42.93 1:12.10 600m: 7:06.86 1:12.06 800m: 9:29.32 1:10.49
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3. DERAKHSHANNIA, Arad 14 Samak 9:51.35 413
100m: 1:08.58 1:08.58 300m: 3:41.00 1:16.58 500m: 6:11.56 1:14.88 700m: 8:40.78 1:13.25
200m: 2:24.42 1:15.84 400m: 4:56.68 1:15.68 600m: 7:27.53 1:15.97 800m: 9:51.35 1:10.57

4. SHABALIN F, Gregory 15 Samak 9:51.73 412
100m: 1:07.08 1:07.08 300m: 3:37.94 1:15.93 500m: 6:10.94 1:16.37 700m: 8:43.32 1:15.84
200m: 2:22.01 1:14.93 400m: 4:54.57 1:16.63 600m: 7:27.48 1:16.54 800m: 9:51.73 1:08.41

5. CHANG, Michael Jingqi 14 Samak 10:20.32 357
100m: 1:10.88 1:10.88 300m: 3:48.59 1:18.26 500m: 6:27.14 1:18.70 700m: 9:06.34 1:19.02
200m: 2:30.33 1:19.45 400m: 5:08.44 1:19.85 600m: 7:47.32 1:20.18 800m: 10:20.32 1:13.98

6. YE, brayden cho yin 14 Samak 10:46.47 316
100m: 1:14.91 1:14.91 300m: 4:00.09 1:22.40 500m: 6:43.99 1:21.71 700m: 9:27.44 1:21.51
200m: 2:37.69 1:22.78 400m: 5:22.28 1:22.19 600m: 8:05.93 1:21.94 800m: 10:46.47 1:19.03

15 - 16 years, Girls

1. TALBOT, Alice 16 Sher 9:30.54 585
100m: 1:07.68 1:07.68 300m: 3:31.28 1:12.11 500m: 5:54.48 1:11.35 700m: 8:19.37 1:12.68
200m: 2:19.17 1:11.49 400m: 4:43.13 1:11.85 600m: 7:06.69 1:12.21 800m: 9:30.54 1:11.17

2. LEVESQUE, raphaelle 16 Club Natation Bois Francs 10:58.32 381
100m: 1:14.86 1:14.86 300m: 4:02.20 1:23.45 500m: 6:49.57 1:23.80 700m: 9:36.53 1:23.38
200m: 2:38.75 1:23.89 400m: 5:25.77 1:23.57 600m: 8:13.15 1:23.58 800m: 10:58.32 1:21.79

3. ZUNIGA-SOLIS, Daniela 15 Requins de Drummondville 11:00.23 378
100m: 1:15.35 1:15.35 300m: 4:00.19 1:22.78 500m: 6:47.94 1:24.15 700m: 9:38.24 1:24.37
200m: 2:37.41 1:22.06 400m: 5:23.79 1:23.60 600m: 8:13.87 1:25.93 800m: 11:00.23 1:21.99

4. BEDARD, jade 15 Club Natation Bois Francs 11:35.75 323
100m: 1:16.96 1:16.96 300m: 4:08.20 1:27.07 500m: 7:08.08 1:30.91 700m: 10:10.89 1:30.99
200m: 2:41.13 1:24.17 400m: 5:37.17 1:28.97 600m: 8:39.90 1:31.82 800m: 11:35.75 1:24.86

5. LALIBERTE, Camelia 16 Samak 12:15.75 273
100m: 1:22.73 1:22.73 300m: 4:29.21 1:33.68 500m: 7:37.15 1:33.86 700m: 10:45.57 1:34.04
200m: 2:55.53 1:32.80 400m: 6:03.29 1:34.08 600m: 9:11.53 1:34.38 800m: 12:15.75 1:30.18

16 - 17 years, Boys

1. DUONG, Elven 16 Samak 10:16.42 364
100m: 1:11.45 1:11.45 300m: 3:49.01 1:20.08 500m: 6:29.49 1:18.57 700m: 9:06.70 1:18.57
200m: 2:28.93 1:17.48 400m: 5:10.92 1:21.91 600m: 7:48.13 1:18.64 800m: 10:16.42 1:09.72

2. LEFEBVRE, Charles 16 Samak 10:30.96 340
100m: 1:13.40 1:13.40 300m: 3:51.93 1:20.20 500m: 6:32.44 1:20.68 700m: 9:13.26 1:20.02
200m: 2:31.73 1:18.33 400m: 5:11.76 1:19.83 600m: 7:53.24 1:20.80 800m: 10:30.96 1:17.70


